Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 016 - TUESDAY NIGHT 8 BALL
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Joseph Szymanski 08068 OUTLAWZ 7 10 9 20 66.67% 2.00 1
CAMERON WARREN 02518 Slate Kings 6 M 5 13 39.39% 1.18 2
Derek Miller 25028 Baba Yaga's #2 6 14 6 15 35.71% 1.07 3

o . .

Middle Tier Foomnte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
TYLER MILLER 02706 Slate Kings 4 9 7 18 66.67% 2.00 1
HECTOR PIZARRO-TORRE 02635 OUTLAWZ 4 12 8 22 61.11% 1.83 2
Harold Huff 01444 JOINT EFFORT 5 8 6 14 58.33% 1.75 3
Kimberly Ludwig 03045 POCKET MUNCHERS 4 8 6 14 58.33% 1.75 3
James Weiss 03005 OUTLAWZ 5 9 7 15 55.56% 1.67 5
Gregory Burgess 02777 JOINT EFFORT 5 N 6 18 54.55% 1.64 6
GRAHAM CATTERA 02710 Baba Yaga's #2 5 12 7 19 52.78% 1.58 7
Jim Theisen 09443 LEAVE' EM DIRTY 4 9 6 14 51.85% 1.56 8
ALEX MCMULLEN 02732 Slate Kings 5 N 6 17 51.52% 1.55 9
RICK VOLLEN 01907 Baba Yaga's #2 4 10 6 15 50.00% 1.50 10

o . .

Low Tier “uinte Pt
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
JAMES GUZOWSKI 02570 OUTLAWZ 3 " 8 23 69.70% 2.09 1
Jennifer Miller 25029 Baba Yaga's #2 3 14 10 28 66.67% 2.00 2
CHRISTINA SZYMANSKI 01911 OUTLAWZ 3 " 8 22 66.67% 2.00 2
Dave Clarke 99559 LEAVE' EM DIRTY 3 12 7 21 58.33% 1.75 4
Jason Kosenko 02821 OUTLAWZ 3 10 6 17 56.67% 1.70 5
Brandy Vollen 01698 Baba Yaga's #2 3 13 7 21 53.85% 1.62 6
CHASE GROSJEAN 02674 THIS THING OF OURS 3 8 3 11 45.83% 1.38 7
CRAIG MARTIN 02368 POCKET MUNCHERS 3 8 3 1 45.83% 1.38 7
BARTON PERRY 02216 POCKET MUNCHERS 3 " 5 15 45.45% 1.36 9
MINDI STEFFENS$ 02557 THIS THING OF OURS 3 1" 5 15 45.45% 1.36 9
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118
Fall 2024

Division 018 - WEST SAINT CLAIR DIVISION

% of Avail Points

ngh Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Al Dombrowski 25038 THE MISFITS 6 13 13 26 66.67% 2.00 1
Walter Wnuk Il 00559 ONE TIME 6 13 10 26 66.67% 2.00 1
Brandon Louks 00777 PURE BRED POOL SHARKS 7 M 8 17 51.52% 1.55 3
Andrew McNeill 07508 Slate Master's 6 8 4 12 50.00% 1.50 4
Roy Laforge llI 00636 THE MISFITS 6 M 7 16 48.48% 1.45 5
Derek Miller 25028 BAD EPHIN ATTITUDE 6 M 7 14 42.42% 1.27 6
ROBERT PERKINS 01949 Hot Pocket's 6 10 5 12 40.00% 1.20 7

o . .

Middle Tier oomte por
Name Member# Team SL MP MW Points Won Match Place
John Chambers 00017 BAD EPHIN ATTITUDE 5 N 10 25 75.76% 2.27 1
Chase Bonser 99546 PURE BRED POOL SHARKS 4 12 10 26 72.22% 217 2
James McKillop 10175 Hot Pocket's 5 12 8 20 55.56% 1.67 3
JAKOB SAWYERS 02594 ROAD RUNNERS 4 12 8 20 55.56% 1.67 3
Jason Clark 00471 ONE TIME 4 1N 6 18 54.55% 1.64 5
Jerry Parker 99694 Hot Pocket's 4 N 7 18 54.55% 1.64 5
ANTHONY FORD 02630 Hot Pocket's 5 16 9 26 54.17% 1.63 7
Richard Huertas 99598 Pool Hall Mafia 5 13 10 21 53.85% 1.62 8
ALEX LEE 02296 ONE TIME 5 10 6 16 53.33% 1.60 9
BILL PENROD 02457 Pool Hall Mafia 4 12 8 19 52.78% 1.58 10

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
JESSIKA TUCKER 02523 ROAD RUNNERS 3 8 7 17 70.83% 213 1
Chase Hoyt 99542 BAD EPHIN ATTITUDE 3 9 6 17 62.96% 1.89 2
Denise Martin 99601 STROKE OF LUCK 3 12 9 21 58.33% 1.75 3
Jennifer Miller 25029 BAD EPHIN ATTITUDE 3 13 8 22 56.41% 1.69 4
LENNY FORTON 02247 THE MISFITS 3 9 6 15 55.56% 1.67 5
Allan Neumannn 99555 Northern Outlaws 3 14 8 22 52.38% 1.57 6
Brandy Vollen 01698 Dragon Ballz 3 13 8 20 51.28% 1.54 7
Diana Withun 02664 THE MISFITS 3 M1 5 16 48.48% 1.45 8
Donald Neumann 99768 Northern Outlaws 3 17 7 24 47.06% 1.41 9
Peggy Day 99583 Pool Hall Mafia 3 10 5 14 46.67% 1.40 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Fall 2024

Division 019 - WEST SAINT CLAIR DIVISION

High Tier
Name
CAMERON WARREN
John Chambers
ANTHONY FORD
Roy Laforge llI
Brandon Louks
Derek Miller

RAYMOND WISNIEWSKI

Al Dombrowski
DAVID CIARKOWSKI
James McKillop

Middle Tier

Name

Keith Basner
Timothy Horan
John Yamuni
James Weiss
AUSTIN LOUKS
CHRISTOPHER ALLEN
Jerry Parker
Phillip Meyerhoff
DENNIS FETTY
Edward Wieland

Low Tier
Name
JESSIKA TUCKER
Chase Hoyt
CRAIG MARTIN
Diana Withun
KRISTINE ROUSHIA
Tim Horan
Jessica Neumann
Donald Neumann
Kimberly Ludwig
Cameron Aleck

Member #
02518

00017
02630
00636
00777
25028
02543
25038
02515
10175

Member #
23182

02406
18668
03005
02520
02672
99694
01302
02481
99516

Member #
02523
99542
02368
02664
02107
02814
12436
99768
03045
30431

Team
Slate Master's

BAD EPHIN ATTITUDE

Hot Pocket's

The Misfits

PURE BRED POOL SHARKS
BAD EPHIN ATTITUDE
PURE BRED POOL SHARKS
The Misfits

ROAD RUNNERS

Hot Pocket's

Team
STROKE OF LUCK

Slate Master's

Nobodies

Dragon Ballz

PURE BRED POOL SHARKS
ONE TIME

Hot Pocket's

Nobodies

Hot Pocket's

STROKE OF LUCK

Team

ROAD RUNNERS
BAD EPHIN ATTITUDE
STROKE OF LUCK
The Misfits

Slate Master's
Slate Master's
Northern Outlaws
Northern Outlaws
ROAD RUNNERS
Nobodies
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Points
133
149
147
100
104
100

89
73
117
70

Points
146
154
165
139
158
120

96
189
141
129

Points
120
129
116
194
144
108
86
164
122
110

% of Avail

Points
Won
60.45%
57.31%
56.54%
55.56%
52.00%
50.00%
49.44%
45.63%
45.00%
43.75%

% of Avail

Points
Won
66.36%
64.17%
63.46%
63.18%
60.77%
60.00%
60.00%
59.06%
58.75%
58.64%

% of Avail

Points
Won
60.00%
58.64%
58.00%
57.06%
55.38%
54.00%
53.75%
51.25%
50.83%
50.00%

Points
Per
Match  Place
12.09 1
11.46
11.31
1.1
10.40
10.00
9.89
9.13
9.00
8.75
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.27 1
12.83
12.69
12.64
12.15
12.00
12.00
11.81
11.75
11.73
Points
Per
Match  Place
12.00 1
11.73
11.60
11.41
11.08
10.80
10.75
10.25
10.17
10.00
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 020 - PORT HURON 8 BALL
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
John Coon 02762 SKULL BREAKERS 6 15 14 30 66.67% 2.00 1
Joe Mason 23071 I'LL DECIDE! 7 12 8 21 58.33% 1.75 2
Scott Stiles 00836 GIMME A BREAK 7 10 7 16 53.33% 1.60 3
Andrew McNeill 07508 McCormick's Gnomies 6 12 6 16 44.44% 1.33 4
Myron Depelsmaeker 00968 GIMME A BREAK 6 12 6 14 38.89% 1.17 5
James Robinson 00168 POOL JESTERS 6 9 4 10 37.04% 1.1 6
Chad Gammons 03103 CHALK IS CHEAP 6 12 5 12 33.33% 1.00 7
Jamie Randall 23239 Ephoph 6 13 3 9 23.08% 0.69 8

o . .

Middle Tier “oointe per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
STEVEN SMITH 01905 Ordinary People 5 12 10 23 63.89% 1.92 1
ANDREW JOHNSICK 02458 WAKE & BREAK 5 8 6 15 62.50% 1.88 2
Thomas Morrison 99736 POOL JESTERS 4 13 9 24 61.54% 1.85 3
John Chambers 00017 GIMME A BREAK 5 12 9 22 61.11% 1.83 4
Travis Kincaid 01772 I'LL DECIDE! 5 12 9 21 58.33% 1.75 5
Scott Vantroostenberghe 00341 POOL JESTERS 4 8 5 14 58.33% 1.75 5
Alex Martin 99543 Johnson 4 12 7 20 55.56% 1.67 7
KRISTY JACKSON 01346 GIMME A BREAK 4 1N 8 18 54.55% 1.64 8
William Pryor 03591 McCormick's Gnomies 5 8 6 13 54.17% 1.63 9
NICHOLE SONNENBERG 02254 SKULL BREAKERS 4 8 5 13 54.17% 1.63 9

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW  Points Won Match  Place
Cynthia Stahl 02782 SKULL BREAKERS 3 10 7 19 63.33% 1.90 1
Corey Day 01406 WAKE & BREAK 3 13 8 24 61.54% 1.85 2
LEE RUTROWSKI 02581 Ordinary People 3 14 8 25 59.52% 1.79 3
CHRIS GRATTAN 02239 WAKE & BREAK 3 9 6 16 59.26% 1.78 4
SHERALYN KINCAID 02138 I'LL DECIDE! 3 13 8 22 56.41% 1.69 5
Stacey Wolvin 99656 Ephoph 3 9 5 15 55.56% 1.67 6
Dylan Johnson 02744 Johnson 3 " 7 18 54.55% 1.64 7
NANCY RHONEY 02386 McCormick's Gnomies 3 1" 7 18 54.55% 1.64 7
TIMOTHY BEELER 01715 GIMME A BREAK 3 8 5 13 54.17% 1.63 9
LISA MASON 02431 I'LL DECIDE! 2 8 4 13 54.17% 1.63 9
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 021 - PORT HURON 9 BALL
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Scott Stiles 00836 GIMME A BREAK 8 10 8 132 66.00% 13.20 1
Travis Kincaid 01772 I'LL DECIDE! 6 13 10 161 61.92% 12.38 2
Michael Heinbuck 00002 WAKE & BREAK 6 9 7 104 57.78% 11.56 3
John Coon 02762 SKULL BREAKERS 8 14 8 158 56.43% 11.29 4
Chad Gammons 03103 CHALK IS CHEAP 8 14 8 147 52.50% 10.50 5
ANDREW JOHNSICK 02458 WAKE & BREAK 7 8 4 83 51.88% 10.38 6
Andrew McNeill 07508 McCormick's Gnomies 6 10 5 95 47.50% 9.50 7
John Chambers 00017 GIMME A BREAK 6 10 5 94 47.00% 9.40 8
Brandon Long 02729 I'LL DECIDE! 6 11 5 102 46.36% 9.27 9
Jamie Randall 23239 Ephoph 7 N 4 101 45.91% 9.18 10

o . .

Middle Tier Finte Pt
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Chad Mcconnell 99591 CHALK IS CHEAP 4 N 9 144 65.45% 13.09 1
Tim Middleton 03157 McCormick's Gnomies 5 10 9 129 64.50% 12.90 2
STEVEN SMITH 01905 Ordinary People 5 9 7 116 64.44% 12.89 3
WILLIAM PRYOR 1l 02319 McCormick's Gnomies 4 10 7 126 63.00% 12.60 4
Jonathan Rock 99665 CHALK IS CHEAP 5 15 10 187 62.33% 12.47 5
Ryan Leacock 99616 CHALK IS CHEAP 4 8 6 99 61.88% 12.38 6
Shawn Collins 99607 POOL JESTERS 4 13 9 158 60.77% 12.15 7
Nick Johnson 02738 Johnson 4 12 10 143 59.58% 11.92 8
Keith Basner 23182 Ephoph 4 10 5 109 54.50% 10.90 9
Jack Gavlinski 23273 WAKE & BREAK 5 10 4 102 51.00% 10.20 10

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Thomas Morrison 99736 POOL JESTERS 3 12 11 161 67.08% 13.42 1
Megan Ritter 99652 GIMME A BREAK 3 10 8 131 65.50% 13.10 2
Alex Martin 99543 Johnson 3 14 10 166 59.29% 11.86 3
Robin Frumveller 99573 CHALK IS CHEAP 3 13 7 153 58.85% 11.77 4
KENNETH RYAN 02162 SKULL BREAKERS 3 13 8 152 58.46% 11.69 5
Michele Collins 99565 POOL JESTERS 2 15 9 169 56.33% 11.27 6
Chase Hoyt 99542 Johnson 3 8 5 90 56.25% 11.25 7
TIMOTHY BEELER 01715 GIMME A BREAK 2 1" 7 121 55.00% 11.00 8
Jenae Grattan 99676 WAKE & BREAK 2 13 8 142 54.62% 10.92 9
Stacey Wolvin 99656 Ephoph 3 1" 6 120 54.55% 10.91 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 024 - WEST LAPEER DIVISION
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Robert Pettit 06458 Shark Shooters 6 8 7 19 79.17% 2.38 1
EVANGELINE JOHNSON 02144 "OUT OF FLINT" 6 13 11 24 61.54% 1.85 2
Michael Smith 05254 THE INTIMIDATORS 6 10 8 18 60.00% 1.80 3
NATHAN BAIZE SR 11300 TATER AND THE TOTS 7 12 9 21 58.33% 1.75 4
Anthony Delorenzo 02525 STICKIT TO 'EM 6 8 6 14 58.33% 1.75 4
Jody Crane 02699 Shedds Basement 6 M 8 19 57.58% 1.73 6
Teddie Stout Jr 09602 Average But Savage 7 14 10 24 57.14% 1.71 7
SHAWN VERNATTER 01950 Shark Shooters 7 9 6 14 51.85% 1.56 8
Al Dombrowski 25038 Oscar's Gang 6 12 8 18 50.00% 1.50 9
WILLIAM JOHNSON 02168 "OUT OF FLINT" 6 12 8 18 50.00% 1.50 9

o . .

Middle Tier “uints per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Keith Szukala 99600 Diamond Cutters 4 13 9 26 66.67% 2.00 1
Joseph Siwa 99610 Diamond Cutters 4 1N 7 20 60.61% 1.82 2
Brian Hagewood-Muse 02780 Shedds Basement 4 8 6 14 58.33% 1.75 3
Wesley Sanchez 00291 TATER AND THE TOTS 4 N 8 18 54.55% 1.64 4
Sonja Stout 01424 Average But Savage 4 8 5 13 54.17% 1.63 5
Dennis Mosher 99545 THE HUSTLERS 5 14 9 22 52.38% 1.57 6
Jacob Kownacki 02516 Average But Savage 5 13 10 20 51.28% 1.54 7
Kolton Curtis 99728 Average But Savage 4 10 5 15 50.00% 1.50 8
CRAIG MARSACK 02577 "OUT OF FLINT" 4 10 6 15 50.00% 1.50 8
MARIYA STOUT 02074 THE INTIMIDATORS 4 10 5 15 50.00% 1.50 8

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Dylan Ribble 99626 S'CUES OUR BALLS 3 " 8 19 57.58% 1.73 1
Christopher Stillinger 02781 Average But Savage 3 13 8 22 56.41% 1.69 2
Cameron Aleck 30431 THE INTIMIDATORS 2 12 7 19 52.78% 1.58 3
KRISTINE ROUSHIA 02107 TATER AND THE TOTS 3 10 4 15 50.00% 1.50 4
Greg Szukala 99708 Oscar's Gang 3 10 6 15 50.00% 1.50 4
Matt Marsack 99714 "OUT OF FLINT" 3 8 3 11 45.83% 1.38 6
Dawn Starkings 23030 Shedds Basement 2 8 3 11 45.83% 1.38 6
Jimmy Gossage 02799 Cut Throats 3 " 5 15 45.45% 1.36 8
Nathan Stevens 99671 STICK IT TO 'EM 3 M 5 15 45.45% 1.36 8
Lydia Feierabend 99673 Rackless Behavior 3 9 5 12 44.44% 1.33 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Fall 2024

Division 025 - WEST LAPEER DIVISION

High Tier
Name
Jody Crane
Dallas Hall
Anthony Delorenzo
Ray Allred
ANTHONY FORD
Roger Stout Jr
Michael Smith
Walter Wnuk Il
Steve Cron
LOUIE TORRES

Middle Tier
Name
WYATT CRANE
EVANGELINE JOHNSON
Sarah Sweeney
Mike Noblett
Brian Hagewood-Muse
Keenan Mead
Rhonda Popham
CRAIG MARSACK
Sonja Stout
Dustin McCaslin

Low Tier
Name
Dana Stevens
Dawn Starkings
CINDY HURT
James Gossage
MARIYA STOUT
Nathan Stevens
KRISTINE ROUSHIA
Dylan Ribble
Denise Fleming
Roger Street JR

Member #
02699

00399
02525
08951
02630
08420
05254
00559
02433
02548

Member #
02741

02144
01412
99720
02780
02722
23115
02577
01424
02475

Member #
99670
23030
02439
99566
02074
99671
02107
99626
99675
01967

Team
Shedds Basement

S'CUES OUR BALLS
STICKITTO 'EM
Rackless Behavior
"OUT OF FLINT"
THE INTIMIDATORS
THE INTIMIDATORS
Diamond Cutters
Oscar's Gang
S'CUES OUR BALLS

Team
Shedds Basement

"OUT OF FLINT"
Rackless Behavior
Cut Throats

Shedds Basement
Shedds Basement
Diamond Cutters
"OUT OF FLINT"
Average But Savage
Shark Shooters

Team

STICKIT TO 'EM
Shedds Basement
Oscar's Gang

Cut Throats

THE INTIMIDATORS
STICK IT TO 'EM
TATER AND THE TOTS
S'CUES OUR BALLS
STICKIT TO 'EM
TATER AND THE TOTS

SL

(o]

A DN OMADDDNOO O ﬁ! OO N~N~NO OO N

W WN W N N2

MP
10
10

13
13

11
13

MP
10
12
10
10
10

10

14

MP

1
13
13
10

13
12
13

Mw

0 OO O OB © © N O

Mw

8

-
o

0 O O O O N N N

Mw

O N OO OO0 OO ©W 0 0o o N

Points
116
116
102
146
145
87
85
95
114
134

Points
130
156
123
122
120
108
104
115
98
150

Points
102
101
135
149
145
111
97
132
120
126

% of Avail

Points
Won
58.00%
58.00%
56.67%
56.15%
55.77%
54.38%
53.13%
52.78%
51.82%
51.54%

% of Avail

Points
Won
65.00%
65.00%
61.50%
61.00%
60.00%
60.00%
57.78%
57.50%
54.44%
53.57%

% of Avail

Points
Won
63.75%
63.13%
61.36%
57.31%
55.77%
55.50%
53.89%
50.77%
50.00%
48.46%

Points
Per
Match  Place
11.60 1
11.60
11.33
11.23
11.15
10.88
10.63
10.56
10.36
10.31
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.00 1
13.00
12.30
12.20
12.00
12.00
11.56
11.50
10.89
10.71
Points
Per
Match  Place
12.75 1
12.63
12.27
11.46
11.15
11.10
10.78
10.15
10.00
9.69 1

© 00 N O OOk~ W -

N
o

© 00 N o O AW

N
o

© 0 N O b~ WN

o

Printed 12/8/2024

Page 7 of 16



Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 028 - SIDE POCKETS 8 BALL
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Brian Davis 99667 TBD 7 15 12 30 66.67% 2.00 1
Michael Marz 99621 Bust and Balls 7 10 8 20 66.67% 2.00 1
CASEY ENGELMAN 02095 ONE BALL RUN 6 12 9 23 63.89% 1.92 3
Brian Bolt 18542 SIDE POCKET SCORPIONS 7 N 8 21 63.64% 1.91 4
Shane Ailor 00046 Bust and Balls 6 15 13 28 62.22% 1.87 5
Dainian Klauka 00213 DANGER MICE 6 14 11 25 59.52% 1.79 6
Tim Bedard 07975 WHAT WOULD KENNY DO 7 10 7 16 53.33% 1.60 7
Ray Allred 08951 CLEAN BREAK 6 16 9 24 50.00% 1.50 8
Buzz Mc Comb 10515 DANGER MICE 7 14 8 19 45.24% 1.36 9
Travis Schramm 00496 ONE BALL RUN 7 9 4 12 44.44% 1.33 10

o . .

Middle Tier “uints per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Ashley Moore 03024 WHO'S NEXT!! 4 9 6 17 62.96% 1.89 1
Edward Vallee 01595 ONE BALL RUN 5 9 7 17 62.96% 1.89 1
Hiedi Howart 10572 WHO'S NEXT!! 4 1N 8 20 60.61% 1.82 3
DAVID CHECK 02677 The Bullshooters 5 10 7 18 60.00% 1.80 4
Dennis Mosher 99545 FAST & LOOSE #2 5 16 10 26 54.17% 1.63 5
BEN PEPLINSKI 02116 FAST & LOOSE #2 4 9 4 13 48.15% 1.44 6
Michael Sweeney 00706 TBD 4 9 4 13 48.15% 1.44 6
Jason Conger 00423 DANGER MICE 4 8 5 11 45.83% 1.38 8
Dennis Qualls 12432 The Bullshooters 4 13 7 17 43.59% 1.31 9
BRIAN REDIGAN 02608 SIDE POCKET SCORPIONS 4 10 5 13 43.33% 1.30 10

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Mary Jane Kelley 02743 WHO'S NEXT!! 3 13 8 26 66.67% 2.00 1
Deana Mc Comb 02514 DANGER MICE 3 10 7 20 66.67% 2.00 1
Daniel Clark 02811 WHAT WOULD KENNY DO 3 1" 7 21 63.64% 1.91 3
Sherry Pelton 00832 SIDE POCKET SCORPIONS 3 12 9 22 61.11% 1.83 4
COURTNEY DUCKERT 02427 Bust and Balls 2 9 6 16 59.26% 1.78 5
MARINA SCHULTZ 01986 DANGER MICE 3 14 8 24 57.14% 1.71 6
Jessica Catenaro 23056 Bust and Balls 3 12 9 20 55.56% 1.67 7
Nathan Stevens 99671 ONE BALL RUN 3 12 7 20 55.56% 1.67 7
Phillip Woods 21555 WHAT WOULD KENNY DO 3 10 5 16 53.33% 1.60 9
SHELLEY ROBINSON 01827 SIDE POCKET SCORPIONS 3 10 5 15 50.00% 1.50 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Fall 2024

Division 029 - SIDE POCKET 9 BALL

High Tier
Name
Brian Davis
Shane Ailor
Michael Marz
Tim Bedard
Buzz Mc Comb
Justin Angle
Travis Schramm
CASEY ENGELMAN
Dainian Klauka
Ray Allred

Middle Tier

Name
RYAN CONRAD
MARINA SCHULTZ

EVANGELINE JOHNSON

Dennis Mosher

Robert Moss
KENNETH ROBINSON
Edward Vallee

Dana Vallee

Shawn Christopher
Dennis Qualls

Low Tier

Name

Deana Mc Comb
CINDY HURT

Daniel Clark

Greg Johnston
COURTNEY DUCKERT
CARRI WILCOX
Hiedi Howart

Mary Jane Kelley
Sherry Pelton
Jessica Catenaro
PAYTON PEPLINSKI
Nathan Stevens

Member #
99667

00046
99621
07975
10515
00888
00496
02095
00213
08951

Member #
02380

01986
02144
99545
23066
01818
01595
01994
10898
12432

Member #
02514
02439
02811
03018
02427
02160
10572
02743
00832
23056
02700
99671

Team
TBD

BUST AND BALLS

BUST AND BALLS

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO
DANGER MICE

FAST & LOOSE #2

ONE BALL RUN

ONE BALL RUN

DANGER MICE

CLEAN BREAK

Team
ONE BALL RUN

DANGER MICE

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO
FAST & LOOSE #2

The Bullshooters

SIDE POCKET SCORPIONS
ONE BALL RUN

CLEAN BREAK

CLEAN BREAK

The Bullshooters

Team

DANGER MICE

CLEAN BREAK

WHAT WOULD KENNY DO
DANGER MICE

BUST AND BALLS

SIDE POCKET SCORPIONS
WHO'S NEXT!!

WHO'S NEXT!!

SIDE POCKET SCORPIONS
BUST AND BALLS

FAST & LOOSE #2

ONE BALL RUN
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Points
146
170

94
104
104

90
120
106
106
156

Points
103
146
123
201
129

96
106
95
116
93

Points
165
139
136
104
161
138
171
147
100
111
111
111

% of Avail

Points
Won
66.36%
65.38%
58.75%
57.78%
57.78%
56.25%
54.55%
53.00%
53.00%
52.00%

% of Avail

Points
Won
57.22%
56.15%
55.91%
55.83%
53.75%
53.33%
53.00%
52.78%
52.73%
46.50%

% of Avail

Points
Won
63.46%
63.18%
61.82%
57.78%
57.50%
57.50%
57.00%
56.54%
55.56%
55.50%
55.50%
55.50%

Points
Per
Match
13.27 1

13.08
11.75 3
11.56 4
11.56 4
11.25 6
10.91 7
10.60 8
10.60 8
10.40 10
Points
Per
Match
11.44 1
11.23
11.18 3
11.17 4
10.75 5
10.67 6
10.60 7
10.56 8
10.55 9
9.30 10
Points
Per
Match
12.69 1
12.64
12.36 3
11.56 4
11.50 5
11.50 5
11.40 7
11.31 8
1.1 9

11.10 10
11.10 10
11.10 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Fall 2024

Division 030 - EAST TUSCOLA COUNTY

High Tier
Name
WILLIAM KING
JEFFREY MCINTOSH

MATTHEW HOSECLAW

Dennis Bohm
STEVEN SCHOTTER
Eric Reinke

Drew King

CHRISTOPHER PUTNAM
CHRISTOPHER HOSECLAW

Middle Tier
Name
DANIEL HUSTED
KEVIN HUIZAR
Heather Carlisle
Robert Rohn
David Berlin
JAMES ROBINSON
WILLIAM SKINNER
ROBERT REED
JEFF VANHOVE
Mike Sines

Low Tier
Name
Chad Westendorf
LINDA ANDROSUK
CRAIG TERRITO
Rebecca Jackson
Charlene Haley
MICHELLE KRUEGER
ANGIE GRUBER
Steve Wynn
DEBRAABELL
SUSAN MESSER

Member #
01574

01594
01810
02334
02140
02758
02071
02253
02397

Member #
01978

02686
02611
02791
02542
02512
02378
02373
02016
01646

Member #
99657

01787
02402
99594
99564
02390
02059
99629
02689
02547

Team
NUTTIN-ON-YOU

WOW KPG

The Long Shots

The Pool Hoppers
STEVEN-GILLIGAN'S
CASS TAVERN SMF
MAX--CASS TAVERN
COX & BALLZ
NUTTIN-ON-YOU

Team
FLEX-OUTFIELD

Cat Man Do

The Pool Hoppers
STEVEN-GILLIGAN'S
Moose Rack N Roll
MAX--CASS TAVERN
WOW KPG
FLEX-OUTFIELD
Great Ballz of Fire
Double D's

Team
COX & BALLZ

Double D's

WOW KPG

The Long Shots

The Long Shots
STEVEN-GILLIGAN'S
MAX--CASS TAVERN
Double D's

CASS TAVERN SMF
The Long Shots
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Points
117
169
173
136
108

86
115
132
84

Points
187
146
155
168
189
120
163
195
140
129

Points
118
138
170
108
112
123
167
122
120
152

% of Avail

Points
Won
65.00%
60.36%
57.67%
56.67%
54.00%
53.75%
52.27%
50.77%
42.00%

% of Avail

Points
Won
66.79%
60.83%
59.62%
56.00%
55.59%
54.55%
54.33%
54.17%
53.85%
53.75%

% of Avail

Points
Won
65.56%
62.73%
60.71%
60.00%
56.00%
55.91%
55.67%
55.45%
54.55%
54.29%

Points
Per
Match  Place
13.00 1
12.07
11.53
11.33
10.80
10.75
10.45
10.15
8.40
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.36
12.17
11.92
11.20
11.12
10.91
10.87
10.83
10.77
10.75
Points
Per
Match  Place
13.11 1
12.55
12.14
12.00
11.20
11.18
11.13
11.09
10.91
10.86
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 032 - MONDAY NIGHT 9 BALL
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Brandon Long 02729 Chalk Of The Town 6 M 8 140 63.64% 12.73 1
Todd Dyer 02742 LEAVE 'EM DIRTY 6 M 7 132 60.00% 12.00 2
Trevor McKibben 02369 Chalk Of The Town 6 15 10 170 56.67% 11.33 3
CAMERON WARREN 02518 Chalk Dirty to Me 7 12 7 123 51.25% 10.25 4
Chris Simms 00737 Chalk Dirty to Me 6 M 7 109 49.55% 9.91 5
Al Dombrowski 25038 ONE 4 THE ROAD! 7 13 6 126 48.46% 9.69 6
DAVID CIARKOWSKI 02515 LEAVE 'EM DIRTY 6 M 4 104 47.27% 9.45 7

o . .

Middle Tier oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Phillip Meyerhoff 01302 Chalk Dirty to Me 4 N 8 138 62.73% 12.55 1
Jason Clark 00471 The Replacement’s 5 9 7 108 60.00% 12.00 2
Dan Clark 01095 ONE 4 THE ROAD! 5 10 6 116 58.00% 11.60 3
Eddie Chafin 01370 The Replacement’s 5 13 8 146 56.15% 11.23 4
Tom Ward 01040 Chalk Dirty to Me 4 14 8 154 55.00% 11.00 5
Patty Howey 02097 ONE 4 THE ROAD! 4 12 5 128 53.33% 10.67 6
JAKOB SAWYERS 02594 The Replacement’s 4 N 7 117 53.18% 10.64 7
James Weiss 03005 O'GEEZ 5 13 7 129 49.62% 9.92 8
KENNETH HERFERT 01934 ONE 4 THE ROAD! 4 1N 6 109 49.55% 9.91 9
ALEX LEE 02296 The Replacement’s 4 N 4 106 48.18% 9.64 10

. % of Avail Points

LOW Tler Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Kayla Obodzinski 99547 The Replacement’s 2 13 8 153 58.85% 11.77 1
JENNA MERCURIO 02495 Chalk Of The Town 2 10 6 117 58.50% 11.70 2
Dylan Canas 99570 Chalk Of The Town 3 1" 7 128 58.18% 11.64 3
JESSIKA TUCKER 02523 LEAVE 'EM DIRTY 3 9 6 104 57.78% 11.56 4
Nolan Walter 99517 LEAVE 'EM DIRTY 3 13 7 141 54.23% 10.85 5
Samantha Dyer 99529 LEAVE 'EM DIRTY 1 10 5 102 51.00% 10.20 6
KRISTINE ROUSHIA 02107 Chalk Dirty to Me 2 8 4 81 50.63% 10.13 7
PATRICIA MEREDITH 02625 LEAVE 'EM DIRTY 2 1" 6 106 48.18% 9.64 8
Steven Hudson 02764 LEAVE 'EM DIRTY 2 10 3 94 47.00% 9.40 9
CATHERINE TIETSCHERT 01920 O'GEEZ 2 16 7 146 45.63% 9.13 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 038 - Sanilac County 8
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Paul Schultz 22125 Lickety Split 7 10 9 23 76.67% 2.30 1
Paul Overland 23002 THUMBS UP WARRIORS 6 9 8 16 59.26% 1.78 2
John Coon 02762 Skull Breakers I 6 9 5 13 48.15% 1.44 3
Shawn Johnston 03009 PAIR-A-DICE 7 10 4 12 40.00% 1.20 4

o . .

Middle Tier fuinte Pt
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
SHERRY CORNELL 01570 A-Cue-Stix 4 N 8 23 69.70% 2.09 1
MICHAEL SONNENBERG JR 02278 Skull Breakers I 5 12 8 23 63.89% 1.92 2
JAMES SHAGENE 02660 THUMBS UP WARRIORS 4 10 6 18 60.00% 1.80 3
JAMES GROUT 02640 THUMBS UP WARRIORS 5 N 7 19 57.58% 1.73 4
Gerald Wolvin 99531 The Kraken 4 13 6 19 48.72% 1.46 5
BILLY FAUST 02669 THUMBS UP WARRIORS 4 1N 6 16 48.48% 1.45 6
MICHAEL SONNENBERG 02230 Skull Breakers |l 5 10 6 14 46.67% 1.40 7
Todd Porter 99716 Lickety Split 4 N 6 15 45.45% 1.36 8
Patrick Rennie 02526 Rack 'Em Up 5 14 6 19 45.24% 1.36 9
Rebecca Landon 01179 The Kraken 4 12 7 16 44.44% 1.33 10

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
KEN OWENS 02662 The Kraken 3 8 6 15 62.50% 1.88 1
Paul Haroon 99605 The Kraken 3 8 5 13 54.17% 1.63 2
Austin Western 99587 The Kraken 3 8 4 13 54.17% 1.63 2
NANCY RHONEY 02386 A-Cue-Stix 3 10 5 16 53.33% 1.60 4
Wayne McCarty 99584 Rack 'Em Up 3 15 7 21 46.67% 1.40 5
Caroline Whitebread 02808 Lickety Split 2 10 5 14 46.67% 1.40 5
TYLER MANNS 02641 THUMBS UP WARRIORS 3 " 5 15 45.45% 1.36 7
ANGELA SHERBUTT 02528 A-Cue-Stix 2 1" 4 15 45.45% 1.36 7
JOY PALECKI 02673 Rack 'Em Up 3 18 9 24 44.44% 1.33 9
Richard Bolling 02787 The Kraken 3 " 5 14 42.42% 1.27 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)

Division(s) 016 - 118
Fall 2024

Division 039 - Sanilac County 9

High Tier
Name
John Coon
JAMES GROUT
Paul Schultz
Alfredo Gonzales
MARISSA JOHNSTON

Middle Tier
Name
MICHAEL SONNENBERG JR
Richard Bolling
Wilhilmena ZAHRON
Gerald Wolvin
MICHAEL SONNENBERG
JAMES SHAGENE
Patrick Rennie
Jeff Lentz

Low Tier
Name
Austin Western
Rebecca Landon
Caroline Whitebread
DOROTHY WILLISON
RANAE PERRY
JOHN HENLEY
Wayne McCarty
NICHOLE SONNENBERG
Angie Larson
ANGELA SHERBUTT

Member #
02762

02640
22125
00031
01948

Member #
02278
02787
01319
99531
02230
02660
02526
02809

Member #
99587
01179
02808
20273
01331
02651
99584
02254
02731
02528

Team
Skull Breakers Il

THUMBS UP WARRIORS
Lickety Split

The Kraken

PAIR-A-DICE

Team

Skull Breakers I

The Kraken

Rack 'Em Up

The Kraken

Skull Breakers I
THUMBS UP WARRIORS
Rack 'Em Up

Lickety Split

Team

The Kraken
The Kraken
Lickety Split
A-Cue-Stix
PAIR-A-DICE
PAIR-A-DICE
Rack 'Em Up
A-Cue-Stix
PAIR-A-DICE
A-Cue-Stix
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Points
130
104

98
84
105

Points
161
111
179
102
114
102
110
62

Points
115
163
107
140
144
105
174
79
118
118

% of Avail
Points
Won
72.22%
65.00%
54.44%
52.50%
52.50%
% of Avail
Points
Won
67.08%
61.67%
52.65%
51.00%
47.50%
46.36%
39.29%
38.75%
% of Avail
Points
Won
63.89%
62.69%
59.44%
58.33%
55.38%
52.50%
51.18%
49.38%
49.17%
49.17%

Points
Per
Match  Place
14.44 1
13.00
10.89
10.50
10.50
Points
Per
Match Place
13.42 1
12.33
10.53
10.20
9.50
9.27
7.86
7.75
Points
Per
Match Place
12.78 1
12.54
11.89
11.67
11.08
10.50
10.24
9.88
9.83
9.83
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 098 - SUNDAY 8 BALL DIVISION
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Joshua Marsh 00760 SUNDAY FUNDAY 6 10 8 19 63.33% 1.90 1
JOSEPH BASHA 02614 Git N Da Hole 7 8 6 13 54.17% 1.63 2
Rodney Johnson 24694 On The Break 6 M 8 17 51.52% 1.55 3
CAMERON WARREN 02518 On The Break 6 M 7 16 48.48% 1.45 4
Al Dombrowski 25038 THE SCOOTERS 6 10 6 13 43.33% 1.30 5
Kevin Sisky 01966 SLAP STIXS 6 M 6 14 42.42% 1.27 6
Dainian Klauka 00213 Charlie's Angels 6 8 4 10 41.67% 1.25 7
EVANGELINE JOHNSON 02144 SLAP STIXS 6 10 5 11 36.67% 1.10 8
Walter Wnuk Il 00559 Can We Kick It? 6 10 3 9 30.00% 0.90 9

o . .

Middle Tier “oomte per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW  Points Won Match  Place
JOHN BLICKENSDORF 02424 Git N Da Hole 5 8 7 16 66.67% 2.00 1
NATE FERRIS 02534 Git N Da Hole 4 10 6 18 60.00% 1.80 2
Jason Clark 00471 THE SCOOTERS 4 N 8 19 57.58% 1.73 3
Paige Conner 02401 Can We Kick It? 4 N 7 19 57.58% 1.73 3
Danny Bruff 01033 Git N Da Hole 4 10 6 16 53.33% 1.60 5
Calvin Steffens 99672 On The Break 4 10 6 16 53.33% 1.60 5
John Yamuni 18668 Charlie's Angels 4 12 8 19 52.78% 1.58 7
Tom Ward 01040 On The Break 4 8 4 12 50.00% 1.50 8
Keith Conner 10730 Can We Kick It? 4 10 5 12 40.00% 1.20 9
TARA CASCADDAN 02578 SUNDAY FUNDAY 4 9 4 10 37.04% 1.1 10

. % of Avail Points

LOW Tler Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
KRISTINE ROUSHIA 02107 On The Break 3 8 6 18 75.00% 2.25 1
JENNA MERCURIO 02495 Charlie's Angels 3 8 5 15 62.50% 1.88 2
Jason Barcume 99611 SUNDAY FUNDAY 2 8 5 14 58.33% 1.75 3
MARINA SCHULTZ 01986 Charlie's Angels 3 1" 6 18 54.55% 1.64 4
CINDY HURT 02439 Git N Da Hole 2 10 5 16 53.33% 1.60 5
MARY ROWE 02387 SLAP STIXS 2 N 7 17 51.52% 1.55 6
Brent Highers 99646 SUNDAY FUNDAY 2 10 4 15 50.00% 1.50 7
Jacob Swain 99684 SUNDAY FUNDAY 3 " 7 16 48.48% 1.45 8
LENNY FORTON 02247 SUNDAY FUNDAY 3 10 3 14 46.67% 1.40 9
Melanie Dodds 99524 THE SCOOTERS 2 10 3 13 43.33% 1.30 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 099 - SUNDAY 9 BALL DIVISION
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
Jordan Acton 01261 SLAP STIXS 7 8 6 100 62.50% 12.50 1
Paul Hurt 03828 Git N Da Hole 7 9 6 97 53.89% 10.78 2
Kevin Sisky 01966 SLAP STIXS 6 9 5 85 47.22% 9.44 3
CAMERON WARREN 02518 On The Break 7 9 5 85 47.22% 9.44 3
Al Dombrowski 25038 THE SCOOTERS 7 8 3 69 43.13% 8.63 5
Joshua Marsh 00760 SUNDAY FUNDAY 6 9 2 74 41.11% 8.22 6
Rodney Johnson 24694 On The Break 7 8 1 56 35.00% 7.00 7

o . .

Middle Tier oomte por
Name Member# Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
TARA CASCADDAN 02578 SUNDAY FUNDAY 4 10 7 129 64.50% 12.90 1
MARINA SCHULTZ 01986 Charlie's Angels 4 10 7 122 61.00% 12.20 2
Jason Clark 00471 THE SCOOTERS 5 10 7 119 59.50% 11.90 3
Mike Withun 23284 THE SCOOTERS 4 9 5 100 55.56% 11.11 4
John Yamuni 18668 Charlie's Angels 4 9 6 100 55.56% 1.1 4
MICHAEL HAUPT 01416 Charlie's Angels 4 1N 6 114 51.82% 10.36 6
Paige Conner 02401 Can We Kick It? 4 13 7 131 50.38% 10.08 7
Stacey Barth 00040 Charlie's Angels 4 N 6 110 50.00% 10.00 8
Ashley Moore 03024 SLAP STIXS 4 9 4 89 49.44% 9.89 9
EVANGELINE JOHNSON 02144 SLAP STIXS 5 9 5 88 48.89% 9.78 10

. % of Avail Points

LOW Tler Points Per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match  Place
ABBY LUDINGTON 02733 THE SCOOTERS 2 10 9 138 69.00% 13.80 1
AMANDA GARDNER 02655 On The Break 2 9 6 113 62.78% 12.56 2
Harvey Hubarth 99579 SLAP STIXS 2 9 6 110 61.11% 12.22 3
JENNA MERCURIO 02495 Charlie's Angels 2 10 7 117 58.50% 11.70 4
Jacob Swain 99684 SUNDAY FUNDAY 3 9 5 96 53.33% 10.67 5
Melanie Dodds 99524 THE SCOOTERS 2 10 5 105 52.50% 10.50 6
Brent Highers 99646 SUNDAY FUNDAY 3 8 3 80 50.00% 10.00 7
MARY ROWE 02387 SLAP STIXS 2 9 6 89 49.44% 9.89 8
NIHLA MARSH 02114 SUNDAY FUNDAY 3 8 4 79 49.38% 9.88 9
Calvin Steffens 99672 On The Break 3 M1 5 108 49.09% 9.82 10
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Fall Session MVP Report By Tier (3 Tiers)
Division(s) 016 - 118

Fall 2024
Division 118 - TUSCOLA COUNTY 8 BALL
o . .

High Tier “oomte por
Name Member # Team SL MP MW Points Won Match Place
Eric Reinke 02758 Cass Tavern 7 14 10 27 64.29% 1.93 1
Bill Watts 00523 Cass Tavern 6 14 10 27 64.29% 1.93 1
DAN BURTON 02727 Burton-Gilligans 6 8 6 14 58.33% 1.75 3

o . .

Middle Tier “pointe. per
Name Member # Team SL MP MW  Points Won Match Place
Robert Klee 02208 Burton-Gilligans 4 12 11 26 72.22% 217 1
Chris Wahl 99735 Cass Tavern 4 16 10 30 62.50% 1.88 2
Robert Rohn 02791 Burton-Gilligans 5 15 10 28 62.22% 1.87 3
JOHN AUSTIN 02480 Burton-Gilligans 4 12 7 21 58.33% 1.75 4
KRIS OSBORN 02432 Burton-Gilligans 5 9 6 15 55.56% 1.67 5
STEVEN SCHOTTER 02140 Steven-Gilligans 8 5 12 8 20 55.56% 1.67 5
Kevin Liebeskind 99723 Burton-Gilligans 4 N 6 16 48.48% 1.45 7
MATTHEW HOSECLAW 01810 Steven-Gilligans 8 5 9 5 11 40.74% 1.22 8

. % of Avail Points

Low Tier Points Per
Name Member# Team SL MP MW Points Won Match Place
Rebecca Jackson 99594 Cass Tavern 3 12 8 21 58.33% 1.75 1
Charlene Haley 99564 Steven-Gilligans 8 3 12 6 17 47.22% 1.42 2
ETHELYN VANWORMER 02613 Cass Tavern 3 12 5 17 47.22% 1.42 2
Dawn Austin 99690 Burton-Gilligans 2 1" 3 14 42.42% 1.27 4
MICHELLE KRUEGER 02390 Steven-Gilligans 8 2 12 5 14 38.89% 1.17 5
JIM WOOTERS 01708 Wooter's 3 15 4 16 35.56% 1.07 6
Jayc Skinner 02802 Steven-Gilligans 8 3 16 6 17 35.42% 1.06 7
ANGIE GRUBER 02059 Wooter's 3 16 7 16 33.33% 1.00 8
MIKE YAX 01820 Wooter's 3 13 5 13 33.33% 1.00 8
JIMMY ANDERSON 01861 Wooter's 2 1" 3 10 30.30% 0.91 10
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